A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

15. ALL FURNITURE SHOWN FOR INFORMATION AND COORDINATION
PURPOSES ONLY. N.I.C.
WALL TYPE KEY
EXG
DEMO
NEW
1 HR
2 HR
Drawing Number
C5S Project No.
Scale:
Drawing Title
Project Status
Project Title
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CANAL 5 STUDIO
AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED IN PART
OR WHOLE. 2014 © CANAL 5 STUDIO
As indicated
SEPTEMBER 21, 2016
A10.1
FLOOR 7 PLAN
16001
ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
VERRILL DANA
INTERIOR
RENOVATIONS
ONE PORTLAND SQUARE,
PORTLAND, MAINE, 04101
 1/8" = 1'-0"
1
FLOOR 7 PLAN
PROJECT NORTH
Mark Date Description
TRUE NORTH